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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Drew Watson1277
Texas East

9.875 9.700 9.6509.500 38.725
4 5T 8 2 1 

1 

Rachael Flam1321
Stars

9.900 9.700 9.4509.550 38.600
1T 5T 5T 15T 2 

2 

Chloe Widner1285
Texas Dreams

9.725 9.450 9.6759.375 38.225
6 28T 15 1 3 

3 

Abigail Walker1263
Texas Dreams

9.575 9.700 9.4509.250 37.975
13T 5T 21T 15T 4 

4 

Jaedyn Rucker1356
Desert Devils

9.900 9.350 9.2509.400 37.900
1T 35T 12T 36T 5 

5 

Sophia Groth1270
Chow's

9.400 9.325 9.5009.650 37.875
27T 38 2T 11T 6 

6 

Lauren Farley1238
WOGA Gymnastics

9.900 9.050 9.3259.525 37.800
1T 60T 7 29T 7T

7T

Carly Bauman1272
Chow's

8.850 9.700 9.5759.675 37.800
78T 5T 1 6T 7T

7T

Luisa Blanco1242
WOGA Gymnastics

9.700 9.675 8.8009.600 37.775
7T 10 4 70 9T

9T

Adrienne Randall1346
SCEGA

9.475 9.500 9.4009.400 37.775
24T 23T 12T 21T 9T

9T

Maya Albertin1309
Stars

9.550 9.300 9.4509.425 37.725
15T 39T 10T 15T 11 

11 

Emma Brown1271
Chow's

9.350 9.525 9.5259.300 37.700
32T 20T 16T 10 12 

12 

Rebecca Leach1262
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.700 8.9009.475 37.600
20T 5T 9 63T 13 

13 

Bella Salcedo1289
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.175 9.4759.150 37.400
12 49T 24T 13T 14 

14 

Abigail Johnston1278
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.300 9.6008.800 37.350
10T 39T 49T 5 15 

15 

Colbi Flory1264
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.825 8.9009.425 37.300
51T 1 10T 63T 16T

16T

Amari Celestine1353
SCEGA

9.550 9.650 9.3008.800 37.300
15T 11T 49T 32T 16T

16T

Caroline Herry1293
Texas Dreams

9.350 9.350 9.5509.000 37.250
32T 35T 37T 8T 18 

18 

Esperanza Abarca1245
WOGA Gymnastics

8.450 9.750 9.4509.550 37.200
96 3 5T 15T 19T

19T

Alysen Fears1351
SCEGA

9.225 9.550 9.6258.800 37.200
43T 17T 49T 3T 19T

19T

Gabrielle McLaughlin1297
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.450 9.5508.700 37.200
22T 28T 60T 8T 19T

19T

Kennedy Quay1347
SCEGA

9.750 8.900 9.1759.275 37.100
5 66T 18T 44T 22 

22 

Kathryn Weilbacher1365
Stars

9.550 9.800 9.1758.550 37.075
15T 2 70T 44T 23 

23 

Emma LaPinta1283
Kurt Thomas

9.475 8.900 9.5759.100 37.050
24T 66T 30T 6T 24 

24 

Frances Bidwill1361
Desert Devils

9.525 8.950 9.4759.075 37.025
20T 63T 33 13T 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Amari Evans1220
WOGA Gymnastics

9.175 9.650 9.2758.875 36.975
47T 11T 45 34T 26 

26 

Kailey GIllings1319
Stars

9.150 9.600 9.1009.100 36.950
51T 14T 30T 51T 27T

27T

Yuri Kahata1215
Waykayama

9.575 9.400 9.0008.975 36.950
13T 32T 39T 60T 27T

27T

Michel Koch1236
WOGA Gymnastics

9.225 9.600 9.3508.650 36.825
43T 14T 63T 26T 29 

29 

Alexandra Gilchrist1273
Chow's

9.050 9.150 9.3259.150 36.675
61T 51 24T 29T 30 

30 

Caitlin Smith1310
Stars

9.550 9.550 9.2008.250 36.550
15T 17T 84T 39T 31 

31 

Paige Sorensen1355
Desert Devils

9.175 9.450 9.0508.825 36.500
47T 28T 48 56T 32T

32T

Joanna Chambers1254
AcroTex

9.325 9.175 9.1008.900 36.500
36T 49T 43T 51T 32T

32T

Ruby Hernandez1349
SCEGA

8.650 9.300 9.2759.275 36.500
91 39T 18T 34T 32T

32T

Lydia Webb1225
WOGA Gymnastics

9.025 8.775 9.6259.050 36.475
66 74T 34T 3T 35 

35 

Brooklynn Bloxom1241
WOGA Gymnastics

9.700 9.300 9.1508.300 36.450
7T 39T 83 47T 36 

36 

Erin Hutchison1237
WOGA Gymnastics

9.325 9.250 9.1508.650 36.375
36T 46 63T 47T 37 

37 

Morgan Trevor1227
WOGA Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 9.3759.100 36.275
77 66T 30T 23T 38 

38 

Anyssa Alvarado1354
SCEGA

8.750 9.525 9.2008.775 36.250
85T 20T 54T 39T 39T

39T

Erin Elkabchi1352
SCEGA

8.400 9.450 9.4258.975 36.250
97T 28T 39T 19T 39T

39T

Danielle Sievers1249
All American

9.650 9.400 9.1507.950 36.150
10T 32T 99 47T 41 

41 

Kadence Nguyen1265
Discover

9.000 9.525 9.2508.350 36.125
67T 20T 80T 36T 42T

42T

Morgan Hooper1326
Nebraska School

9.125 9.200 8.5009.300 36.125
56 47T 16T 86 42T

42T

Lindsey Moffitt1300
Texas Dreams

8.600 9.000 9.3509.125 36.075
93T 62 29 26T 44 

44 

Nanase Katsuragi1216
Waykayama

8.550 9.475 8.8509.150 36.025
95 25T 24T 66T 45T

45T

Ashley Fugiel1282
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.125 9.0008.600 36.025
38T 52T 65T 60T 45T

45T

Kayla Beal1244
WOGA Gymnastics

9.000 9.500 8.6008.850 35.950
67T 23T 46T 81T 47 

47 

Eliza Greco1292
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.750 9.3758.550 35.875
46 76T 70T 23T 48T

48T

Taylor Ingle1287
Texas Dreams

8.975 8.800 9.3508.750 35.875
73T 72T 56T 26T 48T

48T

Danica Abanto1276
Texas East

9.150 9.725 9.4007.500 35.775
51T 4 107T 21T 50 

50 
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Kathryn Thaler1317
Stars

9.150 9.100 8.7258.750 35.725
51T 57T 56T 71T 51 

51 

Jennifer Oh1233
WOGA Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.1508.150 35.700
38T 57T 92T 47T 52T

52T

Destiny Sanchez1259
Zenith

9.050 8.150 9.2509.250 35.700
61T 91 21T 36T 52T

52T

Sophia Stephens1229
WOGA Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 8.4508.600 35.600
32T 47T 65T 87T 54 

54 

Jenna Wicker1221
WOGA Gymnastics

9.100 9.125 9.1008.200 35.525
57 52T 88T 51T 55 

55 

Molly Rickey1337
St. Louis Gym

9.225 8.225 9.0258.900 35.375
43T 90 43T 58T 56 

56 

Zoe Rankin1333
Nittany

8.850 8.775 9.2008.400 35.225
78T 74T 78T 39T 57 

57 

Lauren Guerin1324
Olympia Hills

9.675 7.650 8.8759.000 35.200
9 98T 37T 65 58 

58 

Cristal Kwan1325
Nebraska School

9.150 8.900 8.5508.575 35.175
51T 66T 68T 84T 59 

59 

Chavala Shepard1303
Hopes & Dreams Gym

9.300 8.950 8.0008.850 35.100
38T 63T 46T 97 60 

60 

Sophie Fernandez1314
Stars

9.175 9.475 9.3257.100 35.075
47T 25T 112 29T 61T

61T

Lyric Walker1288
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.125 8.8507.700 35.075
27T 52T 103T 66T 61T

61T

Abigail Haigwood1261
Zenith

9.050 8.425 9.0258.500 35.000
61T 86 76 58T 63 

63 

Frankie Price1302
Texas Dreams

9.475 8.550 8.6758.225 34.925
24T 82T 87 76T 64 

64 

Ava Webb1323
Olympia Hills

8.925 7.650 9.1009.025 34.700
75T 98T 36 51T 65 

65 

MacKenzie Kunzman1327
Nebraska School

9.075 9.300 8.2008.100 34.675
58T 39T 95T 94 66T

66T

Claire Calhoun1339
St. Louis Gym

9.050 8.100 9.2008.325 34.675
61T 92 82 39T 66T

66T

Angelina Liu1269
Discover

8.725 8.650 8.6508.575 34.600
89 79 68T 79 68 

68 

Adamari Alonzo1322
Olympia Hills

9.050 8.950 8.9257.600 34.525
61T 63T 105T 62 69T

69T

Brennen Evans1359
Desert Devils

8.800 8.550 8.7258.450 34.525
83T 82T 77 71T 69T

69T

Olivia Hollingsworth1308
Stars

9.500 9.550 7.8507.600 34.500
22T 17T 105T 98 71 

71 

Sora Tsuymine1217
Waykayama

8.600 9.400 7.5008.952 34.452
93T 32T 41 104 72 

72 

Lacey Piekarski1281
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.600 8.5508.000 34.400
42 80T 97T 84T 73 

73 

Mallory Marcheli1318
Stars

9.000 9.575 8.4507.350 34.375
67T 16 111 87T 74 

74 

Gabriella Ladanyi1311
Stars

9.000 8.000 9.1008.100 34.200
67T 95 95T 51T 75 

75 
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Mikaile Aderinto1362
Desert Devils

8.925 8.900 8.1008.250 34.175
75T 66T 84T 95T 76 

76 

Minori Kunitake1214
Shodaifuzokusuzugami

9.000 8.850 7.5508.700 34.100
67T 71 60T 103 77 

77 

Alexia Leake1330
Iron Cross

9.075 9.100 8.4007.500 34.075
58T 57T 107T 90 78 

78 

Isabella Haba-McNamara1267
Discover

8.400 8.750 9.2007.400 33.750
97T 76T 110 39T 79 

79 

Isabella Jimenez1247
Alamo

8.800 8.050 8.7008.150 33.700
83T 93T 92T 73T 80 

80 

Bridget Rickey1340
St. Louis Gym

8.825 8.300 7.6008.950 33.675
82 88T 42 101T 81 

81 

Hannah Shelby1336
St. Louis Gym

8.300 8.300 8.6008.150 33.350
100T 88T 92T 81T 82 

82 

Tealise Moore1246
Alamo

8.975 7.700 8.6007.750 33.025
73T 97 102 81T 83 

83 

Kaylyn Mintz1274
Superior NC

8.700 7.900 8.2507.800 32.650
90 96 101 93 84 

84 

Emma Wiley1275
Superior NC

8.625 8.500 7.2508.000 32.375
92 85 97T 105 85 

85 

Yasmin Hamilton1252
Golden Grip

8.300 8.050 7.2008.525 32.075
100T 93T 73T 106 86 

86 

Alyssa Palacios1213
Alamo

8.200 7.400 8.3507.700 31.650
102T 100 103T 91T 87 

87 

Raegan Walker1345
SCEGA

9.550 0.000 9.5009.650 28.700
15T 101T 2T 11T 88 

88 

Regan Ruffner1230
WOGA Gymnastics

9.375 0.000 9.4259.050 27.850
30T 101T 34T 19T 89 

89 

Jade Pastor1357
Desert Devils

9.350 0.000 9.0508.775 27.175
32T 101T 54T 56T 90 

90 

Rachel Thompson1329
Nebraska School

0.000 8.525 9.1759.400 27.100
104T 84 12T 44T 91 

91 

Marissa Jencks1250
All American

0.000 9.475 8.4509.150 27.075
104T 25T 24T 87T 92 

92 

Erin Weisel1344
SCEGA

9.375 9.125 0.0008.550 27.050
30T 52T 70T 107T 93 

93 

Kailyn Westbrook1222
WOGA Gymnastics

9.175 0.000 8.8508.800 26.825
47T 101T 49T 66T 94 

94 

Momoko Iwai1291
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.050 0.0008.200 26.650
27T 60T 88T 107T 95 

95 

Nynaeve Phillipson1312
Stars

0.000 8.600 8.6259.250 26.475
104T 80T 21T 80 96 

96 

Isabella Scalapino1253
AcroTex

9.000 0.000 8.6758.250 25.925
67T 101T 84T 76T 97 

97 

Molly Jozwiakowski1343
St. Louis Gym

0.000 8.400 8.6758.800 25.875
104T 87 49T 76T 98 

98 

Courtney Foster1255
AcroTex

8.400 0.000 8.3508.350 25.100
97T 101T 80T 91T 99 

99 

Alexis Garcia1315
Stars

8.750 0.000 7.7008.600 25.050
85T 101T 65T 100 100 

100 
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Sarah Fitzgerald1358
Desert Devils

8.750 0.000 9.3756.750 24.875
85T 101T 113 23T 101 

101 

Hannah Straub1334
Nittany

8.750 0.000 7.6007.900 24.250
85T 101T 100 101T 102 

102 

Jasmine Gutierrez1350
SCEGA

0.000 0.000 9.3009.150 18.450
104T 101T 24T 32T 103 

103 

Alexis Stokes1228
WOGA Gymnastics

9.275 0.000 0.0008.725 18.000
41 101T 59 107T 104 

104 

Victoria Loomis1301
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.275 0.0008.525 17.800
104T 44T 73T 107T 105 

105 

Grace Nelson1280
Kurt Thomas

8.850 0.000 8.8500.000 17.700
78T 101T 114T 66T 106 

106 

Kyra McCracken1234
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7008.750 17.450
104T 101T 56T 73T 107 

107 

Sofia Bjalme1332
Nittany

0.000 8.700 0.0008.400 17.100
104T 78 78T 107T 108 

108 

Lakin Legereit1212
AcroTex

0.000 0.000 8.7008.200 16.900
104T 101T 88T 73T 109 

109 

Madelyn Louis1304
Hopes & Dreams Gym

8.200 0.000 0.0008.525 16.725
102T 101T 73T 107T 110 

110 

Deanna West1223
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 7.7508.700 16.450
104T 101T 60T 99 111 

111 

Natalie Morton1218
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.625 0.0000.000 9.625
104T 13 114T 107T 112 

112 

Skye Blakely1243
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
104T 35T 114T 107T 113 

113 

Grace Mineo1316
Stars

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
104* 44T 114T 107* 114*

114*

Morgan Perumal1260
Zenith

0.000 0.000 0.0009.275 9.275
104* 101T 18T 107* 114*

114*

Meredith Loui1342
St. Louis Gym

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
104T 52T 114T 107T 116 

116 

Caroline Phillips1231
WOGA Gymnastics

9.075 0.000 0.0000.000 9.075
58T 101T 114T 107T 117 

117 

Sude Item1296
Texas Dreams

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
78T 101T 114T 107T 118 

118 

Abby Larson1338
St. Louis Gym

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
104T 72T 114T 107T 119 

119 

Shannon Buckfield1331
Iron Cross

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
104T 101T 88T 107T 120 

120 

Andrea Romero1295
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.1000.000 8.100
104T 101T 114T 95T 121 

121 

Camille Dinsdale1360
Desert Devils

0.000 0.000 0.0007.450 7.450
104T 101T 109 107T 122 

122 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


